
 

 

S C C M H A P r i m a r y  P r o v i d e r  

C o n t a c t  I n f o r m a t i o n   
S A G I N A W  C O U N T Y  C O M M U N I T Y  M E N T A L  

H E A L T H  A U T H O R I T Y  

A b e l i e f  in  P o te nt i a l  

A r i g ht  to  Dr eam  

An  O p po rt u ni t y  t o  

Ac hi ev e  

500 Hancock Street 

Saginaw, MI  48602 

Phone: 989.797.3400 

SCCMHA Community Support Services 

Team #1: John Burages, Supervisor 

Email:  Jburages@sccmha.org 

500 Hancock Street 

Saginaw, MI  48602 

Phone: (989) 793-3359 

Fax:  (989) 797-3522 

Service Provided: Adult Case Management 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English Only 

SCCMHA Community Support Services 

Team #2: Steve Gonzalez, Supervisor 

Email:  Sgonzalez@sccmha.org 

500 Hancock Street 

Saginaw, MI  48602 

Phone: (989) 797-3414 

Fax:  (989) 797-3522 

Service Provided: Adult Case Management 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English & Spanish 

SCCMHA Support Coordination Services 

Team #2: Charlotte Fondren, Supervisor 

Email:  Cfondren@sccmha.org 

1040 Towerline Rd 

Saginaw, MI  48601 

Phone: (989) 797-3535 

Fax:  (989) 754-7829 

Service Provided: Supports Coordination 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English & Spanish 

SCCMHA Family Services Unit 

Team #1: Robert White, Supervisor 

Email:  Rwhite@sccmha.org 

3875 Bay Rd., Suite 7N 

Saginaw, MI  48603 

Phone: (989) 797-3591 

Fax:  (989) 797-3523 

Service Provided: Home-based Services, Children’s 

Crisis & Psychiatry Services 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English Only 

SCCMHA Family Services Unit 

Team #2: Joe Dula, Supervisor 

Email:  Jdula@sccmha.org 

3875 Bay Rd., Suite 7N 

Saginaw, MI  48603 

Phone: (989) 797-3424 

Fax:  (989) 797-3523 

Service Provided:   Home-based Services, Children’s 

Crisis & Psychiatry Services 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English Only 

SCCMHA Website:  www.sccmha.org 

SCCMHA Support Coordination Services 

Team #1: Greg Carter, Supervisor 

Email:  Gcarter@sccmha.org 

1040 Towerline Rd. 

Saginaw, MI  48601 

Phone: (989) 797-3530 

Fax:  (989) 754-7829 

Service Provided: Supports Coordination 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities: English Only  
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Linda Schneider, SCCMHA Director of Clinical Services 

*All Languages are available to all SCCMHA program sites through 

Interpretalk. 



 

 

Linda Schneider, SCCMHA Director of Clinical Services 

SCCMHA Autism Program Services 

Team #1: Heather Beson, Supervisor 

Email:  Hbeson@sccmha.org 

1040 Towerline Rd 

Saginaw, MI  48601 

Phone: (989) 797-3438 

Fax:  (989) 754-7829 

Service Provided: Supports Coordination/Applied Be-

havior Analysis for children ages 18 months-21 years 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English Only 

Jacqueline  Kiss-Wilson, Training & Treatment Innovations, Inc. Director 

Training & Treatment Innovations 

Vacant, ACT Supervisor 

Email: 

304 S. Niagara Street 

Saginaw, MI  48602 

Phone: (989) 799-0066 

Fax:  (989) 799-6867 

Service Provided: Assertive Community Treatment 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English Only 

Website:  www.ttiinc.org 

Training & Treatment Innovations 

Kevin Steinbauer, Supervisor 

Email:  Ksteinbauer@ttiinc.org 

304 S. Niagara Street 

Saginaw, MI  48602 

Phone: (989) 799-6542 

Fax:  (989) 799-6681 

Service Provided: Adult Case Management 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English Only 

Website:  www.ttiinc.org 
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Training & Treatment Innovations 

Kathy Palmer, Supervisor 

Email:  Kpalmer@ttiinc.org 

304 S. Niagara Street 

Saginaw, MI  48602 

Phone: (989) 799-6542 

Fax:  (989) 799-6681 

Service Provided: Adult Case Management 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English Only 

Website:  www.ttiinc.org 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English Only 

Website:  www.ttiinc.org 

SCCMHA Wraparound 

Team #1: Dawna Westbrook, Supervisor 

Email:  Dwestbrook@sccmha.org 

3875 Bay Rd., Suite 7N 

Saginaw, MI  48603 

Phone: (989) 272-7000 

Fax:  (989) 754-7829 

Service Provided: Facilitation and planning interven-

tions, support/safety planning, community team 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English and American Sign 

Language 

Tim Howard, Site Supervisor 

Email:  Thoward@ttiinc.org 



 

 

Disability Network of Mid-Michigan 

Kelly Pelong, Supervisor 

Email:  Pelong@dnmm,org 

1705 S. Saginaw Road 

Midland, MI  48640 

Phone: (989) 835-4041 

Fax:  (989) 835-8121 

Service Provided:  Independent Facilitation, Supports 

Coordination  

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English Only 

Website:  www.dnmm.org 

Disability Network of Mid-Michigan 

Kelly Pelong, Supervisor 

Email:  Pelong@dnmm.org 

2070 Hemmeter Rd. 

Saginaw, MI  48603 

Phone:  800-782-4160 

Fax:  989-401-5757 

Service Provided:  Independent Facilitation, Supports 

Coordination  

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English Only 

Website:  www.dnmm.org 
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Fran Erwin, Saginaw Psychological Services, Inc., Director 

Saginaw Psychological Services, Inc. 

Fran Erwin, Director 

Email:  Erwin@sagpsych.com 

Rebecca Broome, Adult Case Management Supervisor 

Email:  Rbroome@sagpsych.com 

Ashley Luplow, Adult Case Management Supervisor 

Email:  Arluplow@sagpsych.com 

2072 Hemmeter Rd. 

Saginaw, MI  48603 

Phone: (989) 401-7826 

Fax:  (989) 401-7830 

Service Provided: Adult Case Management 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English, Spanish, French, Ger-

man, American Sign Language 

Website:  www.sagpsych.com 

Saginaw Psychological Services, Inc. 

Fran Erwin, Director 

Email:  Erwin@sagpsych.com 

Stephanie Hunt, Child Case Management Supervisor 

Email:  Shunt@sagpsych.com 

2100 Hemmeter Rd. 

Saginaw, MI  48603 

Phone: (989) 799-2100 

Fax:  (989) 799-2637 

Service Provided: Child Case Management 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English, Spanish, French, 

German, American Sign Language 

Website:  www.sagpsych.com 

Disability Network of Mid-Michigan 



 

 

Case Management of Michigan 

Mark Magin, Director 

Email:  Mark@cmmi.biz 

P.O. Box 3035 

Kalamazoo, MI  49003 

Phone: (269) 381-4446 

Fax:  (269) 381-4457 

Service Provided: Adult Case Management 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  English Only 

Website:  www.cmmi.biz 

Updated 2/26/16 
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Additional Primary Providers 

SVRC 

Jason Jaime, Clinical Supervisor 

Email:  Jjaime@svrcindustries.com 

1000 Tuscola St. 

Saginaw, MI 48607 

Phone:  (989) 399-8775 (Ext. 242) 

Fax:  (989) 399-8594 

Service Provided: Support Coordination 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities:  TBD 

Website:  www.svrcindustries.com 
 

Hope Network 

Alena Clinkston, Clinical Program Manager 

Email:  Aclinkston@hopenetwork.org 

1320 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 5 

Saginaw, MI 48602 

Phone: (989) 401-9015 

Fax:  (989) 401-9018 

Service Provided: Case Management 

Referral Status:  TBD 

Language Capabilities:  TBD 

Website:  TBD 

 

Westlund Guidance Clinic 

Erin Nostrandt, Vice President of Behavioral Health 

Email:  Enostrandt@svrcindustries.com 

Kari Wendling, Clinical Behavioral Health Supervisor 

Email:  Kwendling@gmail.com 

3253 Congress 

Saginaw, MI  48603 

Phone: (989) 793-4790 (Ext. 216) 

Fax:  (989) 793-1641 

Service Provided: Children Case Management 

Referral Status:  Accepting Referrals 

Language Capabilities: English Only 

Website:  www.westlundguidanceclinic.com 


